SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. _1_

CCSB PROJECT NAME: ___Elementary School “Z”

CCSB PROJECT NO; C-5-06/07 OEFIS: N/A

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract
dated November 20, 2007.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:  $18,250,000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S) $__N/A

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order.__Direct purchase of construction
‘materials by the Clay County School Board. (See reverse side for breakdown.)

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract
Substantial Completion date is February 1, 2009. :

For these changes: ©DAdd to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the
conditions of the Contract the sum of: _Four million, five hundred five thousand
nine hundred ninety-eight and 40/100 dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $18,250,000.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: - §
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $.4,505,998.40
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $13,744,001.60

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as
Project Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and
reasonable and in the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit
of competitive bi

dding,
Signature: % /gM Date: (‘3/%/?@9/&3
Project Archite¢ /4 [/

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related
to compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full

compensation for the work identified in thi e Order. o
ACCEPTED: Signature: \Jv\ ® Date: 37/?9/ oDD

Profect Contractor ]

Signature: f W Date: 3/ '7// ’_7/178

DCC Project Mgr.

APPROVED: Signature: . Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 11/21/1995



0v'866'506'FS 00°059'L$ l9°026'y5e$  eL'ler'eve'vS 110Na3aa wiol

0.5v1'2e$ 00°05$ 0.082'1$ 00°s¥8'0Z$ uojsuljop s Aejjeus 101008 oglog 8002/L2/e
8.°088'€E$ 007084 SEVi6' LS 18°616'1ES SPERIN-BHU| €.0.008 selog 800¢/1e/e
00°058'1€$ 00°05% 00°008'L$ 00°000'0€$ uopei0diod eaofeH 1202008 ££108 800¢/12/¢
00°551'89% 00°0s$ 00°558'c$ 00°052'79% swa)sAg Hei 21O 0202008 ¢e108 800¢/12fz
00°0se's$ 00°05% 00°00E$ 00°000°6$ sausnpu| 300y EPLO| 6904008 1€108 800z/ieie
¥2'856'8% 00°08$ T p0ss 00088 "0u} '0pUBHOI0dINH 0889008 8ciog 800¢/vLic
00°zze'syl$ 00°05% g0°L2y'8s ¥6°05E'07 13 190D Aevjje UBDLSWY 2599008 2108 800¢/i/z

$2°598'29¢2$ 00°05$ ¥2'0e5'02$ 00'6.2'eveS Auediuog suelf 1599008 gclos 800¢/L/2

+6'819°2¢$ 00°05% 6V 2218 syL62'1zs . Sjued 101 0599008 cclos 800¢/4/2

€5°9VE'ZLS 00°05$ £0069% 05°009°L1% sistsed sjbuepy 6588008 12108 800¢/L/c

VL'BEY'CLYS 00°05$ $0°'662'02$ 02°059°'s7v$ SUBAZ B JUBYDISIN 899008 ociog 8002/.7¢

0v'909'vELS 00°05$ 0v'919'2$ 00°0¥6'0Z1$ Bugebnuag Sulisaum 21¥88008 61108 8002/l

05°059'80E$ 00°05$ 66'/9v°21L% g52el 1628 'ou} *Addng Js)seiupEcT 9992008 81108 800¢2/./2

08°0.6'08L$ 00°05$ 08°0v2'0L$ 000890218 Bupsauibuz psncoy 0v9008 51108 800z/1e/k
00'e19'88% 00'08% 00°€L0'SS 00°085'€8% ‘d1o9 mopuiAj Jopedng 6299008 1108 800z/Le/L
95'6.9'08% 00°05% 95°€06'vS$ 00'92.'18% . "ouj ‘1dieD exid 8649008 e1108 800z/1e/
00'829'v1$ 00°05% 00°828% 00'008'€L$ - @010 ysel ABsug .ey8008 ciio8 800c/LE/L
00°0€Z'601L$ 00°08% 00°081°9% 00'000'€01$ [2OJLBLOBIAl EPLIO]] 9E¥S008 L1108 800271/
08°028'st3 00°05$ 0806528 00°08L'eP$ jeeIs| 'y efioan GEv¥8008 0Li08 800z/1e/k
yoBSY' LS 00°05% yo'5i8s 00'v65'EL$ Auedwog g uosjeN VEYO008 60L08 800z/LE/
99°2/5'62% 00°08$ 8E°1/9°'L8 8z'958"2¢% justudinby wooSE douqog £E$9008 80108 800¢/1€/1
Loisy'vilg 00°05$ €TLI1'9% 8L'ES6'L0L3 -Addng aH 6ET9008 50108 800z/ve/L
28°108'Ly5% 00°0s%$ 28'v00°LeS 00°2p2'915$ aua)g Jeghern 8E20008 0108 8002/ve/L
09'v28' v 00°05% 09'v9E'Z$ 00'0Li'6ES ouj ‘Jeqez £29008 £0L08 8002/ve/L
0oge8'gles 00°05% 00°8v0°2L% 00'008'0023 ‘su ‘Aiddng oL0a]s PHOM 9£29008 zolog 8002/ve/L
§9°'€89'66$ 00°0s$ 86°002'¢$ 2L eer' e suopnjog ebeio}s Jsesynog 8185008 ooLos 800zZ/S1/1
8¥°004'vees 00°0s% 8y'ere'als 00'802'508$ OT1'sup 2y 185008 26008 8002/51/1
08'e52'seeS 00°05$ 08'e26'8L$ 00°0£T'9LES EpUOL] XINEO 9185008 96008 800Z/51/L
00°005'28% 00°05% 00°056'7$ 00°005'28% Addns g2 v 5185008 §6008 800Z/51/1
00°06€'c5eS 00°05% | 000vE'YLS 00'000'6€2T$ uogeiodiog [99)g Weued 185008 6008 . 8002/5L/L
00°888'¥1$ 00°05$ 00°885'2% 00°00€'e¥$ sejjjepads Bulpiing [INOaIYIY £185008 £6008 8002/51/4
00°80%'9e$ 00°05% 00850'¢$ 00°00E'vES justudinb3g Aespuy 2185008 - 26008 8002/31/1
00°050'592$ 00°05% 00°000'sL5 00°000°082% 3HOMBSED [B[DIsLulo] 1185008 16008 800Z/5H/1

NoionaEa  ([%1) SONIAVS (%97 SONIAVS  INMONY YOANIA #°0d #°03d alvad
avioL pAAR Xvi JOIOANI

2668-282 (¥06) SNDIMVH 2438
$022E 14 ‘STUANOSHOV!
133418 SWvay LSam 102

*ONI 'SHOLINNISNOD SNIMTH

20/90-5-0
Z "JO0OHOS AYVININETE
ONISVHOUNA 103¥Ia



